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2009 -2010 r.p.

Name
TenenHeBa AHUHA

MonosnHckasa Mapraputa
Xomuny KapuHa
LlapeHkoBa KceHus
CauuBka EkaTepuHa
Hukonaesa MapuHa
PomaHeHKo BukTtopus
M'ynesny Hukonb
Paguwesckasa fapbs
MoHomapeBa AnnHa

bouma AnuHa

[naBHbIN Cyabs

NaBHbI cekpeTapb

OTKpbITOE NepBEHCTBO TOMenbCKoi 061acTu

Mo COBpeMeHHOMY NATMOOpPbLIO (Monogexb 1998 r.p. un
MOJIOXE,FOHNOPbI, OHWOPKW, IOHOLWWW, LEBYLUKN)

Gomel

Club
Morunes

Morunes
Morwunes
Morunes
Morunes
Morunes
Morunes
CAKOLLOPNe?2
Morwnnes
Morwnnes
Morunes

Birth
2009

2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010

Swim
01:17,02
01:24,05
01:16,19
01:23,84
01:21,99
01:15,59
01:26,84
01:20,74
01:19,88
01:25,36
01:36,49

C.B.bnsickuH

19-21.05.2021

LR

03:05,09
03:02,88

03:18,29
03:13,18
03:16,59
03:23,82
03:17,39
03:29,12
03:40,42
03:35,77
04:01,37

A.A.Cmantora

Total
04:22,11
04:26,93
04:34,48
04:37,02
04:38,58
04:39,41
04:44,23
04:49,86
05:00,30
05:01,13
05:37,86



